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Texas Ethics Commission P.0. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070 (512) 463-5800 (TDD 1-800-735-2989)

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: Form C/OH
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14 C/OH NAME 15 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
GUADALUPE "LUPE" TREVINO, JR.
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Hidalgo County Sheriff
Guadalupe “Lupe” Trevino

Expenses
July 1, 2013-December 31, 2013

Name

Date City & State Purpose Expenditure

07/05/13 American Express Cainpaign Function $590.00
Fort Lauderdale, FL Expense

07/18/13 Sprint Campaign Phones $267.10
Edinburg, TX

07/22/13 Patricia Medina Campaign Manager $2,000.00
Mission, TX

07/30/13 First National Bank Loan Payment $32,981.43
Edinburg, TX

08/02/13 American Express Campaign Function $1,098.27
Fort Lauderdale, FL Expense

08/06/13 First National Bank Loan Payment $10,000.00
Edinburg, TX

08/14/13 Sprint Campaign Phones $267.10
Edinburg, TX

(8/19/13 Joseph Palacios Political Donation $500.00
Edinburg, TX

09/03/13 American Express Campaign Function $460.62
Fort Lauderdale, FL Expense

09/11/13 First National Bank Loan Payment $5,000.00
Edinburg, TX

09/11/13 Patricia Medina Reimbursement $160.00

Mission, TX

Campaign Expense



09/26/13

10/01/13

10/04/13

10/15/13

10/23/13

10/30/13

10/30/13

11/05/13

11/07/13

11/12/13

11/13/13

11/15/13

11/22/13

11/26/13

Sprint
Edinburg, TX

Lupe Trevine

McAllen, TX

American Express
Fort Lauderdale, FL.

Knapp Medical Center
Weslaco, TX

Sprint
Edinburg, TX

Boy Scouts (1954)
Edinburg, TX

Eliazar Escobedo
Pharr, TX

Robert Tijerina
Edinburg, TX

Patricia Medina
Mission, TX

St. Joseph School
Edinburg, TX

Oscar Hernandez
McAllen, TX

Mujeres Unidas
McAllen, TX

Sprint
Edinburg, TX

Dalia Ramirez
McAllen, TX

Campaign Phones

Reimbursement

for using personal checking

Acct

Campaign Function

Expense

Donation

Campaign Phones

Donation

Donation

Donation

Ski Shoot Ranch

Campaign Manager

Donation

Election Video Services

Donation

Campaign Phones

Donation BBQ Tickets

$267.10

$5,000.00

$286.37

$175.00

$269.09

$150.00

$100.00

$2,500.00

$800.00

$250.00

$650.00

$100.00

$269.34

$35.00



12/04/13 First National Bank Loan Payment/ $11,398.55
Interest Payment

TOTAL EXPENSES: $75,574.97



DATE

Hidalgo County Sheriff
Guadalupe “Lupe” Trevino

Contributions
July 1, 2013-December 31, 2013

NAME & ADDRFSS

AMOUNT

07/01/13

07/02/13

07/02/13

07/02/13

07/03/13

07/05/13

07/09/13

07/10/13

Law Office of Diana Fuentes-Aguilar
900 N. Border Ave., Ste. A
Weslaco, TX 78596

Ricardo Perez
P.O. Box 4629
McAllen, TX 78502

Law Office of Arturo Martinez, PC
414 S. Cage Blvd.
Pharr, TX 78577

Law Office of Jose A. Ramirez
210 W, Cano St., Ste, A
Edinburg, TX 78539

Law Office of David R. Gorena
420 W. University Dr.
Edinburg, TX 78539

Juan Jose Vasquez
21413 N. Val Verde Rd.
Edinburg, TX 78541

All Seasons Trade Center LLC
PO Box 3154
Mission, TX 78573

Mark M. Talbot
PO Box 6844
McAllen, TX 78502

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00



07/11/13

07/1113

07/11/13

07/12/13

07/12/13

07/12/13

07/12/13

07/13/13

07/15/13

07/15/13

07/15/13

Jose Cruz
3605 Crisantema
Mission, TX 78537

Lansky & Brats
400 Nolana, Suite U
McAllen, TX 78504

A-Mingo Bail Bonds
PO Box 882
Edinburg, TX 78540

Kevin Coleman
Anna Coleman
825 N. 7" St.
Alamo, TX 78516

Coyote Arms LL.C
6101 N. 23 Street Ste J
McAllen, TX 78504

Luis M. Singleterry
300 E. Pecan Blvd
McAllen, TX 78501

Renee Rodriguez-Betancourt PL
2724 W. Canton RD
Edinburg, TX 78539

Elsa Robles
204 W, Pelican
McAllen, TX 78504

Perdue Brandon Fielder Collins & Mott LLP
Law Office of John David Franz

400 N. McColl, Suite A

McAllen, TX 78501

Atlas, Hall & Rodriguez, LLP
PO Drawer 3725
McAllen, TX 78502

Connie Covorrubias
Edinburg, TX

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$400.00

$1,000.00

$1,300.00



07/15/13

07/15/13

07/16/13

07/16/13

07/16/13

07/16/13

07/16/13

07/16/13

07/17/13

07/17/13

07/18/13

07/18/13

Andrew Perez
Edinburg, TX

Joe Padilla
Pharr, TX

Jaime J. Munoz
PO Box 47
San Juan, TX 78589

The Law Firm of Armando J. Marroquin

10125 N. 10® St., Ste. G
McAllen, TX 78504

Sarah P Cowen
7311 Wester Way
Dallas, TX 75248

Law Office of Rene A. Flores
403 N. Conway Ave.
Mission, TX 78572

A-Fast/ A-1 Bail Bonds
710 E. El Cibolo Rd.
Edinburg, TX 78542

Preston E. Henrichson
222 W. Cano
Edinburg, TX 78539

Samuel C. Tijerina
1908 Alex Drive
Mission, TX 78572

Peralez Franz, LLP
1416 Dove Ave.
McAllen, TX 78504

The Law Office of Juan R. Zamora
1410 Dove Ave.
McAllen, TX 78504

Brush Country Builders
4120 Violet Ave.
McAllen, TX 78504

$1,400.00

$700.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$200.00

$500.00

$400.00

$200.00

$300.00

$200.00

$300.00



07/18/13

07/19/13

07/19/13

07/19/13

07/22/13

07/22/13

07/22/13

07/22/13

07/22/13

07/23/13

07/23/13

07/23/13

Robert Acosta
Marsha Acosta
PO Box 577
Alamo, TX 78516

Joe Padilla
Pharr, TX

Andrew Perez
Edinburg, TX

Connie Covurribas
Edinburg, TX

Richard Molina Campaign
2704 N. M Rd.
Edinburg, TX 78542

Monzer H. Yazji, MD
502 S. Closner
Edinburg, TX 78539

Rudys Drive Thru
P.O. Box 2938
Edinburg, TX 78539

Family Medical Center
815 S. Closner
Edinburg, TX 78539

Gilbert Reyna, Jr.
906 West “E” Street
Mission, TX 78572

Fuego Western Club
11205 N. 23" St
McAllen, TX 78504

The Office Bar & Grill

1305 E. Nolana Ave., Ste. H.

McAllen, TX 78504

Salinas-Flores
2011 N. Conway
Mission, TX 78572

$200.00

$900.00

$800.00

$600.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$400.00

$200.00

$100.00

$1500.00



07/23/13

07/13/13

07/22/13

07/22/13

07/22/13

07/23/13

07/23/13

07/23/13

07/23/13

07/24/13

Costa Messa Restaurant
1621 N. 11" Street
McAllen, TX 78501

Garcia Grain Trading Corp
101 N. Val Verde Road
Donna, TX 78537

Liberty Bail Bonds
12403 N. Bail Bond Drive
Edmburg, TX 78542

Vernon Riley Rosser
Susana Aranda Rosser
1514 N. Closner Blvd.
Edinburg, TX 78539

Jaime Aleman
3305 W. Ablerta Rd.
Edinburg, TX 78539

Rolando Yarritu. M.D.
1200 S. 10" St
Edinburg, TX 78539

Jennifer Narvaez
P.O. Box 1615
Edinburg, TX 78540

Law Office of Roel Esquivel, PC
114 8. 12" Ave
Edinburg, TX 78539

Adalberto R. Hinojosa
RT 20 Box 1870

Edinburg, TX 78542

Ben F. Abila
2686 Murworth Dr. Apt. 903
Houston, TX 77054

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00



07/24/13

07/24/13

07/24/13

07/24/13

07/24/13

07/24/13

07/25/13

07/25/13

07/25/13

07/25/13

07/25/13

Amy J. Cantu
Orlando Cantu

1713 Hibiscus Ave
McAllen, TX 78501

Law Office of Eloy R. Garcia, Jr.

118 E. Cano St.
Edinburg, TX 78539

Anival Perez
501 N MRD
Edinburg, TX 78539

Law Office of Armando M. Guerra

113 N. 9™ Ave
Edinburg, TX 78541

Mirta Nidia Leal
1219 Carolina
Edinburg, TX 78340

Miguel Chanin
2201 E. Augusta SQ. -
McAllen, TX 78503

Ruben Luna
4714 Hidden Forest Dr. 10d
Mukilteo, WA 98275

BOB Trevino DWT Bail Bonds
819 N. Veterans Blvd.
Pharr, TX 78577

Joe Padilla
Pharr, TX

Andrew Perez
Edinburg, TX

Marco Alberto Cantu
801 W. Nolana, Suite 320
McAllen, TX 78504

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$600.00

$500.00

$100.00

$200.00

$500.00
$500.00

$500.00



07/25/13

07/25/13

07/25/13

07/25/13

07/25/13

07/25/13

07/25/13

07/25/13

(07/25/13

07/25/13

7/25/13

07/25/13

07/25/13

07/25/13

Aquiles Jaime Garza

PO Box 3668

McAllen, TX 78502

Ricardo Palacios
Diana D. Palacios
1216 Susan Dr

Edinburg, TX 78539

Rafael Garza

6667 El Camine Real
Granjeno, TX 78572

Alberto Barbosa
Edinburg, TX

Edna Cedillo
Edinburg, TX

Sergio Sanchez
McAllen, TX

Javier Pena
McAllen, TX

Savannah Gonzalez

Edinburg, TX

Carlos 1zaguirre
McAllen, TX

Savrabh Mangi
Edinburg, TX

SylviaVega
McAllen, TX

Carlos Quintana
McAllen, TX

John Rodriguez
Edinburg, TX

Fernando Lopez
Edinburg, TX

$200.00

$300.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00



07/25/13

07/25/13

07/26/13

07/29/13

07/30/13

10/10/13

10/11/13

10/13/13

10/17/13

10/21/13

10/21/13

Oscar Vega
Edinburg, TX

Orly Jimenez
Edinburg, TX

Raul A. Cantu
Mission, TX

Matias Garcia Rodriguez
1300 W. Nolana Loop
Pharr, TX 78577

T. Lopez Law Firm
2415 N. 10™ St.
McAllen, TX 78501

Francisco J. Guerrero
664 S. Jackson Rd.
Edinburg, TX 78539

Eloy Trevino

DBA E.R. Paint Shop
2420 W. Monte Cristo
Edinburg, TX 78541

Andres Diaz

Cindy Diaz

1401 Orchid Ave.
McAllen, TX 78504

Perdue Brando Filder Collins & Mott LLP
Law Office of John David Franz

400 N. McColl, Suite A

McAllen, TX 78501

L. Keith Fox

Bruni B. Fox

P.O. Box 2288
McAllen, TX 78501

Fuego Western Club LLC
11205 N. 23" St.
McAllen, TX 78504

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$500.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$750.00

$500.00

$1000.00

$500.00



10/22/13

10/22/13

10/23/13

10/23/13

10/25/13

10/25/13

10/29/13

10/29/13

10/29/13

10/30/13

10/30/13

Honorio R. Villarreal
6721 San Francisco Dr.
Edinburg, TX 78541

DBA Rivera Welding
5004 N. L.a Homa Rd.
Mission, TX 78574

Valleys Marketplace
1602 W. Exp 83
Alamo, TX 78516

Discount Used Auto Parts RGV
96 Frontage Rd.
Alamo, TX 78516

Miguel Chanin
2201 E. Augusta SQ.
McAllen, TX 78503

EBAS
1300 N. 10% St., Ste. 210
McAllen, TX 78501

Johnathan Ball Attorney At Law
6521 N. 10" St., Ste. A
McAllen, TX 78504

Rodolfo Plascencia
725 W. Cardinal
McAllen, TX 78504

Prodigy Construction Management
PO Box 6592
McAllen, TX 78502

B&S Auto Sales
800 S. 23" St
McAllen, TX 78501

Performance Auto Center
96 Frontage Rd.
Alamo, TX 78516

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.60

$500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$180.00

$500.00



11/01/13

11/01/13

11/02/13

11/06/13

11/07/13

Rivera Funeral Home
1901 Pecan
McAllen, TX 78501

Elizabeth M. Castro
Eduardo Castro

2120 W. Ablerta
Edinburg, TX 78539

Arture Salinas Jr.
13502 N. 33" Lane B9
Edinburg, TX 78541

Ismael “Kino” Flores Jr.
1405 Encantado Cir
Mission, TX 78572

Jaime J. Munoz.

PO Box 47
San Juan, TX 78589

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

$500.00

$500.00

$60.00

$250.00

$400.00

$ 38,140.00



